Prospect Hospice

LoTTERY WINNERS

DRAW DATE: 19 December 2025

1ST PRIZE £1000.00 017179 SWINDON

2" PRIZE £1400.00

3RP PRIZE £50.00
£50.00

4TH PRIZE £25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

20 PRIZES OF £10.00

116496

928230
121685

079124
085845
976431
066433

No Winner

Swindon
Swindon

SWINDON
SWINDON
Yateley

SWINDON

029983 046452
124230 008483
820063 078049
045518 023151

071266 078637 131575
020416 046464 087602
030229 820004 603641
528139 231565 004897

We can both be WINNERS!

For Details Phone : - 01793 816190

Prospect Hospice Lottery

Moormead Road, Wroughton,

Swindon SN4 9BY Promoter: Prospect Hospice «
Registered Charity Number : 280093

Licenced by the Gambling Commission.

You must be 18 or over to play

Promoter»




