



LOTTERY WINNERS

DRAW DATE: **19 December 2025**

1ST PRIZE	£1000.00	017179	SWINDON
2ND PRIZE	£1400.00	116496	No Winner
3RD PRIZE	£50.00	928230	Swindon
	£50.00	121685	Swindon
4TH PRIZE	£25.00	079124	SWINDON
	£25.00	085845	SWINDON
	£25.00	976431	Yateley
	£25.00	066433	SWINDON

20 PRIZES OF £10.00

029983	046452	071266	078637	131575
124230	008483	020416	046464	087602
820063	078049	030229	820004	603641
045518	023151	528139	231565	004897

We can both be WINNERS!

For Details Phone : - 01793 816190

Prospect Hospice Lottery
 Moormead Road, Wroughton,
 Swindon SN4 9BY Promoter: Prospect Hospice «Promoter»
 Registered Charity Number : 280093
 Licenced by the Gambling Commission.
 You must be 18 or over to play